TROPHY RECIPIENTS AGREEMENT FOR CHALLENGE/PERPETUAL TROPHIES

Name of Trophy:					
Na	me of Dog:				
1. The recipient attests that he/she is a member in good standing of the Hudson Valley Golden I Club and the American Kennel Club and meets the eligibility requirements for the awarding trophy.					
2.	The recipient is expected to maintain the trophy in its original condition as received, keeping in mind its unique value.				
3.	Should the trophy become damaged while in the custody of the recipient, the recipient shall be responsible for notifying the HVGRC Awards Chairman who will guide the recipient in the restoration of the trophy to its original condition at the recipient's expense. Should the trophy be lost or destroyed while in the custody of the recipient, the recipient will be held responsible for obtaining an exact reproduction of the original or if this is not possible, one of equal value as approved by the HVGRC Board of Directors.				
4.	The recipient shall return the trophy clean and undamaged in its wrappings, or case (if one was provided) as directed by the Awards Chairman 60 days prior to the HVGRC Awards meeting. While every effort will be made to remind the recipient of the trophy's return, it is the sole <u>responsibility of the recipient</u> to see that the trophy is returned on time.				
5.	Should the recipient move or relocate from the area while in the possession of the trophy, the recipient shall immediately advise the Awards Chairman of the recipient's new address and phone number and shall be guided by the Awards Chairman in the various means of returning the trophy to the Awards Chairman 60 days prior to the HVGRC meeting				
I ag	gree to the above conditions:				
Sign	ature of recipient				
—— Date	of signature				

Signature of Awards Chairman